DATASHEET
Fiber Optic Distribution Cable,
Indoor/Outdoor Non-Metallic Gel Filled
Loose Tube, LS0H, B2ca-s1a,d1,a1
Molex LS0H central loose tube fiber cable can be
used for LAN and WAN applications. Non-metallic
rodent-proof Unitube cable with gel-filled tubes
and water-blocked design, making it well suited for

Indoor/Outdoor Non-Metallic Gel Filled
Loose Tube, LS0H, B2ca-s1a,d1,a1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No. Description
CFR-00831 183150168 Optical Fiber Cable 4F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OS2 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Yellow
CFR-00832 183150169 Optical Fiber Cable 6F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OS2 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Yellow
CFR-00833 183150170 Optical Fiber Cable 8F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OS2 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Yellow
CFR-00834 183150171 Optical Fiber Cable 12F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OS2 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Yellow
CFR-00835 183150172 Optical Fiber Cable 24F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OS2 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Yellow
CFR-00836 183150173 Optical Fiber Cable 4F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM3 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Aqua
CFR-00837 183150174 Optical Fiber Cable 6F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM3 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Aqua
CFR-00838 183150175 Optical Fiber Cable 8F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM3 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Aqua
CFR-00839 183150176 Optical Fiber Cable 12F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM3 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Aqua
CFR-00840 183150177 Optical Fiber Cable 24F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM3 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Aqua
CFR-00841 183150178 Optical Fiber Cable 4F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM4 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Erika Violet
CFR-00842 183150179 Optical Fiber Cable 6F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM4 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Erika Violet
CFR-00843 183150180 Optical Fiber Cable 8F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM4 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Erika Violet
CFR-00844 183150181 Optical Fiber Cable 12F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM4 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Erika Violet
CFR-00845 183150182 Optical Fiber Cable 24F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM4 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1 - Erika Violet
CFR-00846 183150183 Optical Fiber Cable 4F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM5 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1  - Lime Green
CFR-00847 183150184 Optical Fiber Cable 6F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM5 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1  - Lime Green
CFR-00848 183150185 Optical Fiber Cable 8F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM5 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1  - Lime Green
CFR-00849 183150186 Optical Fiber Cable 12F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM5 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1  - Lime Green
CFR-00850 183150187 Optical Fiber Cable 24F Non-Metallic Unitube LS0H OM5 B2ca-s1a,d1,a1  - Lime Green